ISLAMABAD

STRUCTURE

FOR MS-CS

Master of Science m Computer Science

Semester Credit Tuition Fee Admission Semester

Rs. Fee Contribution
Rs. Rs.
1 09 45,000 20,000 12,000
2 09 45,000 12,000
3 09 45,000 12,000
4 06 30,000 12,000

165,000 20,000 48,000

Exam Fee
Rs.

4,500
4,500
4,500
3,000

1. Semester Contribution mcludes cost of labs, library and hospital facilities etc.

Total
Rs.

81,500
61,500
61,500
45,000
249,500

2. Exam Fee 1s based on the number of courses taken. Charge for each course 1s Rs. 1,500/-.

3. Admussion Charges are Rs. 20,000/-.

4. Unmiversity charges are subject to change.




