

Semester	Credit	Tuition Fee Rs.	Admission Fee	Semester Contribution	Exam Fee Rs.	Total Rs.
			Rs.	Rs.		
1	09	45,000	20,000	12,000	4,500	81,500
2	09	45,000		12,000	4,500	61,500
3	09	45,000		12,000	4,500	61,500
4	06	30,000		12,000	3,000	45,000
Grand Total:	33	165,000	20,000	48,000	16,500	249,500

- 1. Semester Contribution includes cost of labs, library and hospital facilities etc.
- 2. Exam Fee is based on the number of courses taken. Charge for each course is Rs. 1,500/-.
- 3. Admission Charges are Rs. 20,000/-.
- 4. University charges are subject to change.